
Oakcrest Elementary SCC
2023 - 2024

Travis Workman (Parent) 801-413-7677 travisgworkman@gmail.com
Parker Cluff (Parent) 801-243-0850 parkercluff@gmail.com
Eric Pedersen (Parent) 801-633-8328 ericmatthewpedersen@gmail.com
Brandi Butler (Parent) 801-471-6359 grneyes8481@gmail.com
Courtney Fuller (Parent) 435-823-0259 bcfullercorp@gmail.com
Christa Banks (Parent) 208-900-8586 christabanks6@gmail.com
Natalie Osborne (Teacher) 801-282-7243 natalie.osborne@jordandistrict.org
Montanna Hood(Teacher) 801-280-7243 montanna.hood@jordandistrict.org
Noelani Wilkins (Teacher) 801-280-7243 noelani.wilkins@jordandistrict.org
Ken Westwood (Principal) 801-302-4714 ken.westwood@jordandistrict.org
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